

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SS/SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 3012, Page 9, Section 12.245, Line 2,

2 by striking: "\$14,971,287" and inserting in lieu thereof the

3 following: "\$15,471,287";

4 and

5 Further amend said section, line 4 by striking: "14,974,287"

6 and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "15,474,287";

7 and

8 Further amend section and bill totals accordingly.